Doc. No. DOC1025744
PRODUCT NAME
Regulator
MODEL / Series / Product Number
ARG20-(F,N)01～(F,N)02(B,H)(G1,G2,G3,G4)(-1,N,Y,Z)-B
ARG30-(F,N)02～(F,N)03(B,H)(G1,G2,G3,G4)(-1,N,Y,Z)-B
ARG40-(F,N)02～(F,N)04(B,H)(G1,G2,G3,G4)(-1,N,Y,Z)-B
2025-09-01 09:21

2025-09-01 09:21
DP055102
４．How to Order
-8-
20 30 40
＋
Nil Rc ● ● ●
N NPT ● ● ●
F G ● ● ●
＋
01 1/8 ● － －
02 1/4 ● ● ●
03 3/8 － ● ●
04 1/2 － － ●
＋
Nil Without mounting option ● ● ●
B With bracket ● ● ●
H With set nut (for Panel mount) ● ● ●
＋
G1 0° ● ● ●
G2 90° ● ● ●
G3 180° ● ● ●
G4 270° ● ● ●
＋
Nil 0.05 to 0.85 MPa setting ● ● ●
1 0.02 to 0.2 MPa setting ● ● ●
＋
Nil Relieving type ● ● ●
N Non-relieving type ● ● ●
＋
Nil Downward ● ● ●
Y Upward ● ● ●
＋
Nil Unit on product label: MPa, Pressure gauge in SI units: Mpa ● ● ●
Z Unit on product label: psi, Pressure gauge: MPa/psi dual scale ● ● ●
* When selecting a product, check the catalog for the model selection.
Body size
Thread type
Port size
Symbol Description
c Set pressure
O
p
ti
o
n
a Mounting
b
Mounting angle of
pressure gauge
Exhaust
mechanism
d
S
e
m
i-
s
ta
n
d
a
rd
ｅ Knob
ｆ Unit indication
1
2
3
4
5
ARG - - - B
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺
30 03 BG1